

Bassi porchayat me Nri. 06 se kusiyat - tola korehye
Sahase

1967/21 30/11/1967
Schedule XLV From No. 134.

RWD WD Biapur

DIVISION

Poatapgang

SUB-DIVISION

S.C.
Measurement Book 505

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BT	27.48m ²
2x 3.60x0.40				=	2.88m ²
2x 3.60x0.30				=	2.16m ²
4x 0.40x0.30				=	0.48m ²
					<u>33.12m²</u>

Box 8241

17/6/23

GR

Box 8241
17/6/23
A

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Restoration of rain water

— all complete job

Qty vide TMB Page 70 = 181.25m³

@ Rs 32081/m³ = Rs 58147.00

② Maintenance of earthen

shoulder — all complete job

Qty vide TMB Page 70 = 1007.20m²

@ Rs 49.76/m² = Rs 50180.00

③ Repair of Pot holes filled with

75mm BM — all complete — @

Qty vide TMB Page 71 = 10.48m³

@ Rs 11134.00/m³ = Rs 116468.00

Continuation

Cost 224733.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF RS	224733w
(4) Patch repair over Pat haly					
with 20mm premium carpet					
— all complete PB					
Qty vide TMB Page 72 = 139.54 m ²					
				CR 299.30/m ² = A	41764w
(5) Patch repair over bifurcating					
surface with 20mm premium					
carpet — all complete PB					
Qty vide TMB Page 72 = 139.98 m ²					
				CR 322.15/m ² = A	45095w
(6) Maintenance of L D work					
— all complete PB					
Qty vide TMB Page 71 = 4 No					
				CR 903.42 each = A	3614w
(7) Cutting of branches of tree					
— all complete PB					
Qty vide TMB Page 71 = 3 No					
				CR 80.01 each = A	240w
(8) Cutting of shrubs from road					
way — all complete PB					
Qty vide TMB Page 71 = 12 No					
				CR 4.91 each = A	59w
(9) Trimming of grass and weeds					
— all complete PB					
Qty vide TMB Page 71 = 29.90 m ²					
				CR 1.64/m ² = A	49w

Continuation

CR 315554w

Continuation